10/25/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$541.77
($424.78)

$116.99

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Voi
QRace

($360.10) ($299.82)

($500.25) ($72.28)

($860.35)  ($372.10)

#Paids/'Void

51

54

Handle Net Handle
$1,201.69 $901.87

$147.75 $75.47
$1,349.44 $977.34

$0.00

$0.00

100



