## Drawer Report OR

10/25/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUSTO	\$541.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$360.10)	(\$299.82)	51	\$1,201.69	\$901.87	\$0.00	94
403 CARSON	(\$424.78)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$500.25)	(\$72.28)	3	\$147.75	\$75.47	\$0.00	6
Totals:	\$116.99			(\$860.35)	(\$372.10)	54	\$1,349.44	\$977.34		100